 161 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
With screw-holes
Zero L Price each
Part number Orientation point Division Marking (mm) 1 to 24
 Horizontal ruler with screw holes
REGP1-250HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 250 22,49 F
REGP1-500HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 500 31,52 F
REGP1-750HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 750 47,61 F
REGP1-1000HD horizontal left 1mm bottom 1000 74,58 F
 Vertical ruler with screw holes
REGP1-250VB vertical top 1mm left 250 22,49 F
REGP1-500VB vertical top 1mm left 500 31,52 F
REGP1-750VB vertical top 1mm left 750 47,61 F
REGP1-1000VB vertical top 1mm left 1000 74,58 F
 Vernier with screw holes
REGP-VER-HD horizontal left - top - 14,38 F
REGP-VER-VB vertical top - right - 14,38 F
 Zero reference point with screw holes